Prepared by dys
Solicitation No.: B-13-015-DD  Contract No: C-13-019-DD )
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM § 4 .10 S
GBS 28 G T
P. 0. BOX 2449 oo e £23
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 g H Y g »n cE»" 5P Q
— - =T
TABULATION OF BIDS ";g § s 2 <
£z S =< Sg0
PROPOSAL: 2013 Meter Replacement Program 2985 2 o % =569
5= 3 c £ 06 S =@
sge 0355 £6 o
sq s s F < 50 5
=) = T o Q<
o 3 oo ©n
Job No.: 13-4003 § ~ S
TIME & 2:00 P.M.
DATE: March 22, 2013
Item
No. Qty Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
5/8" Meters-Provide the approved
manufacturer and model to be utilized (see &
Technical Specifications for approved list). ( O
1 21,000 EA  [Meter Type and Model ) $40.89 $858,690.00 $45.90 $963,900.00 $40.89 6\ $858,690.00
Q"b
3/4™ Meters-Provide the approved ,@
manufacturer and model to be utilized (See 0
Technical Specifications for approved list). ( ‘ND
2 12,000 EA  [Meter Type and Model ) $61.46 $737,520.00 $68.98 $827,7Q.0\Q;G~ $61.46 $737,520.00
N4
1" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer C)
and model to be utilized (See Technical @
Specifications for the approved list). ( Meter O\
3 850 EA  [Type and Model ) $93.75 $79,687.50 $105.25 $89,462.50 $93.75 $79,687.50
[y
1.5" Meters- Provide the approved \ 6\'
manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Vb
Technical Specifications for the approved list).
4 350 EA  [( Meter Type and Model ) $226.04 $79,114.00 ﬁgﬁ $88,812.50 $226.04 $79,114.00
NJ
@ &\ ® <)
> <Q > >
© © ®
) V4 ) e
. _ _ _ c AN c c
5/8" Installation-Furnish all materials, labor, [<B) [<B) [<B)
equipment and superintendence for the (&) 6 (&) (@)
installation in accordance with the technical z O z qh_)
5 21,000 EA  [specifications). $25.89 o 2\ _JF543,690.00 $34.90 o $732,900.00 $39.99 o $839,790.00
\O
<
L
3/4" Installation-Furnish all materials, labor, \\@
equipment and superintendence for the @»
installation in accordance with the technical @
6 12,000 EA  [specifications). %5.89 $310,680.00 $34.90 $418,800.00 $39.99 $479,880.00
N
&
1" Installation-Furnish all materials, ,
equipment and superintendence f
installation in accordance with hnical
7 850 EA  [specifications). o~ $25.89 $22,006.50 $34.90 $29,665.00 $45.80 $38,930.00
1.5" Instal -Furnish all materials, labor,
equipm superintendence for the
inst; N in accordance with the technical
8 350 EA  [spkchiations). $168.54 $58,989.00 $225.00 $78,750.00 $45.80 $16,030.00
<&
Installation of Meter Curb Stop Valve (All
sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment
and superintendence for the installation in
9 350 EA |accordance with the technical specifications. $61.00 $21,350.00 $135.00 $47,250.00 $782.11 $273,738.50
LINE ITEM "A" SUBTOTAL BAS BID AMOUNT (ITEM1 THROUGH 8) $2,711,727.00 $3,277,300.00 $3,403,380.00
1 1 LS Mobilization $269,898.00 10% $271,172.70 $20,000.00 0.61% $19,991.53 $306,304.20 9% $306,304.20
Total Bid Amount Including Addendums 1 & 2 $2,982,899.70 $3,297,291.53 $3,709,684.20
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE 270 270 270
[1] [2] [3]

Page 1 ofl




	Bid Tab



